RETURN OF VoTE|[pom
ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES 2022 || 2022

was a candidate for thg following election(s) held on 8 October 2022 (Election/Ward/Issue name):

WCC [Tuhapa Neorthen Gard

- and make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me or on my behalf at the election and of all electoral donations made to ‘
me or to any person on my behalf. |

Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

1.

All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If

no donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made.

. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed
with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required.

. Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.

. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of $300 or less do not have to be
declared — see S103A of the LEA 2001.

. Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed $1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donations in instalments
that sum to more than $1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown.

. If there is insufficient space provided in any section, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.

Sectio'n A1: 'CVa'hdid_arte Donations (Anonymods)

List here details of any anonymous (identity of donor is unknown to yourself or any officials engaged on your behalf) donations that exceed

| $1500:
; . — & Date Paid to Amount Paid to

. Date Received Amount | Description of Contributio Electoral Officer | Electoral Officer

Section A2: Candidate Donations (Other)

List here details of any other donations received that exceed $1500: S

- g

Date Received Name of Contributor Address of Contributor, Description of Contribution Amount

Section B: Candidate Expenses

List here details of any election expenses paid for (inclusive of GST):

Date Paid Name of Party Paid Description of Payment Made Amount

Refer t  attached Sheet

)th;s G—H’ day of pecem l:)@ , 20 22

Datedat | ’\Tol,\ n§en Ui ue )

Candidate’s Signature

electionz.com @

voting made easy



Date Paid Name of Party Paid
10/08/2022 Wellington City Council
14/08/2022 Crazy Domains
14/08/2022 Metaname DNS Service
21/08/2022 BUNNINGS PORIRUA
21/08/2022 BUNNINGS PORIRUA
21/08/2022 Mitre 10 Mega Porirua Lower Hutt
25/08/2022 COASTAL FASTENERS PORIRUA
26/08/2022 BUNNINGS - 9526 PETONE PETONE
30/08/2022 MSO Graphix Plus Ltd
30/08/2022 MSO Graphix Plus Ltd
30/08/2022 Trent Smith T/ A Local Circular Distributors
1/09/2022 MSO Graphix Plus Ltd
5/09/2022 The Transfer Company
17/09/2022 Admail
17/09/2022 MSO Graphix Plus Ltd
17/09/2022 MSO Graphix Plus Ltd
8/10/2022 Plus64Connect Ltd
8/10/2022 Angelica Little - Digital media Consultant
25/10/2022 1841 BAR & RESTAURANT JOHNSONVILLE

Description of Payment Made

2022 Election Deposit

Internet Server Hosting Service Upgrade
tonyrandle.nz Domain Name

Purchase of materials for Hoarding Signs
Purchase of materials for Hoarding Signs
Purchase of materials for Hoarding Signs
Purchase of materials for Hoarding Signs
Purchase of materials for Hoarding Signs
Hoarding Sign Design

Business Cards Design and Printing
Election Flyer Distribution

Election Flyer Design & Print

Election Hoarding Corflutes

Election Letter Printing and Delivery
Election Letter Design

Additional Election Hoarding Sign Design
Phone Poll

Facebook Advertising

Post Election Helper Thankyou Dinner
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Amount
200.00
47.58
8.63
146.09
44.80
107.24
62.23
72.39
511.75
724.50
1,316.00
2,449.50
1,225.85
6,612.50
391.00
391.00
2,645.00
1,000.00
364.00




