RETURN OF ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES



							LOCAL ELECTIONS	HEA PÖTITANSA Ä-ROHE
1 Tou	ry Jame							
was a candidate fo	r the following election	(s) held on	8 October 2022	(Election/Ward/I	ssue name	?):		
W CC	100	pū		hern h	Jaro	,		
and make the following or to any perso	wing return of all electon n on my behalf.	oral expense	es incurred by m	ne or on my behal	f at the el	ection and of all elect	coral donations m	ade to
 All candidates in a no donations were. All candidates are with this return b Donations can be Donations to a cardeclared – see S1 Candidates must that sum to more 	elections held under the received or expenses a required to keep proput must be available to monetary or physical goldate of labour only 03A of the LEA 2001. declare donations from than \$1500 in value, exist the same provided in a same provi	incurred, a incurred, a er records o support en goods or ser or donation each contribu	Nil return must of donations recequiries about the vices supplied or sof goods and substitution that excepting donation in	be made. eived and expense e return if require r a combination tl ervices that have ed \$1500 in value eeds to be listed i	es paid for ed. hereof. a fair mar . Where a	election work. These ket value of \$300 or le	do not have to be	e filed
Section A1: C	andidate Dona	tions (A	nonymous					
List here details of a \$1500:	any anonymous (identi	ty of donor	is unknown to y	ourself or any offi	icials enga	ged on your behalf) o	donations that ex o	ceed
Date Received	Amount	Descrip	otion of Contribu	ition		Date Paid to Electoral Officer	Amount Paid to Electoral Officer	
Section A2: C	andidate Donat	ions (O	ther)			-		
	any other donations red				,			
Date Received	Name of Contributor Address			dress of Contributor Description		ion of Contribution	Amount	
Section B: Ca	ndidate Expens	05						
	any election expenses p	-	lusive of GST):					
Date Paid	Name of Party Paid	140776 07 0017.	Description of Payment Made			Amount		
Ref	er to a	Hac	hed s	hoet				

Dated at	Tohnsonvil	le	(place) this	6th day of	D.	ecember	20	22
Candidate's Signature		1	Best					
	The state of the s			/			W.A. Wandle Committee Comm	
			election	RZ.com				

Date Paid	Name of Party Paid	Description of Payment Made	Amount
10/08/2022	2 Wellington City Council	2022 Election Deposit	\$ 200.00
14/08/2022	2 Crazy Domains	Internet Server Hosting Service Upgrade	\$ 47.58
14/08/2022	2 Metaname DNS Service	tonyrandle.nz Domain Name	\$ 8.63
21/08/2022	2 BUNNINGS PORIRUA	Purchase of materials for Hoarding Signs	\$ 146.09
21/08/2022	2 BUNNINGS PORIRUA	Purchase of materials for Hoarding Signs	\$ 44.80
21/08/2022	2 Mitre 10 Mega Porirua Lower Hutt	Purchase of materials for Hoarding Signs	\$ 107.24
25/08/2022	2 COASTAL FASTENERS PORIRUA	Purchase of materials for Hoarding Signs	\$ 62.23
26/08/2022	2 BUNNINGS - 9526 PETONE PETONE	Purchase of materials for Hoarding Signs	\$ 72.39
30/08/2022	2 MSO Graphix Plus Ltd	Hoarding Sign Design	\$ 511.75
30/08/2022	2 MSO Graphix Plus Ltd	Business Cards Design and Printing	\$ 724.50
30/08/2022	? Trent Smith T/ A Local Circular Distributors	Election Flyer Distribution	\$ 1,316.00
1/09/2022	MSO Graphix Plus Ltd	Election Flyer Design & Print	\$ 2,449.50
5/09/2022	? The Transfer Company	Election Hoarding Corflutes	\$ 1,225.85
17/09/2022	2 Admail	Election Letter Printing and Delivery	\$ 6,612.50
17/09/2022	MSO Graphix Plus Ltd	Election Letter Design	\$ 391.00
17/09/2022	MSO Graphix Plus Ltd	Additional Election Hoarding Sign Design	\$ 391.00
8/10/2022	Plus64Connect Ltd	Phone Poll	\$ 2,645.00
8/10/2022	Angelica Little - Digital media Consultant	Facebook Advertising	\$ 1,000.00
25/10/2022	1841 BAR & RESTAURANT JOHNSONVILLE	Post Election Helper Thankyou Dinner	\$ 364.00